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1 1606200020 RISKA OKTAVIANI LUBIS A-1 Perdata VIII/A-1
2 1606200023 NUR ANNISA RAHMI ZEBUA A-1 Perdata VIII/A-1
3 1606200026 RAHMA WULANDARI A-1 Perdata VIII/A-1
4 1606200052 NUR SYADZWINA A-1 Perdata VIII/A-1
5 1606200055 M. AJI BARKAH SIREGAR A-1 Perdata VIII/A-1
6 1606200059 DWI SETIAWATI A-1 Perdata VIII/A-1
7 1606200065 MIKAIL ANALIS SIAGIAN A-1 Perdata VIII/A-1
8 1606200069 AMALIA PEBRIYANI SARAGIH A-1 Perdata VIII/A-1
9 1606200071 HILMI SAD A-1 Perdata VIII/A-1

10 1606200073 RIZKI ADHE FINOSA A-1 Perdata VIII/A-1
11 1606200074 IMAM ANDRE SYAHPUTRA A-1 Perdata VIII/A-1
12 1606200078 SETIAWAN LINGE A-1 Perdata VIII/A-1
13 1606200079 ANANDA FEBRIAN SAHRI A-1 Perdata VIII/A-1
14 1606200083 DALYANSYAH LUBIS A-1 Perdata
15 1606200093 ARIFIN ARASY BILLAH A-1 Perdata VIII/A-1
16 1606200098 MAGIRA FISABILLA A-1 Perdata VIII/A-1
17 1606200103 DODI SYAHPUTRA A-1 Perdata VIII/A-1
18 1606200127 AGUNG SALEH RITONGA A-1 Perdata VIII/A-1
19 1606200139 TEGAR GIRI PRATAMA A-1 Perdata VIII/A-1
20 1606200161 FEBRIARI HAMONANGAN A-1 Perdata VIII/A-1
21 1606200162 BUDI SATRIA WIJAYA A-1 Perdata VIII/A-1
22 1606200164 DINDA AYU SAHARI MAESA A-1 Perdata VIII/A-1
23 1606200167 DIYANI WIDARI TANJUNG A-1 Perdata VIII/A-1
24 1606200170 ELISIA NATHANIEL TIEN A-1 Perdata VIII/A-1
25 1606200171 THASA AMALIA YAFIN A-1 Perdata VIII/A-1
26 1606200179 NOVIA SANTI. S A-1 Perdata VIII/A-1
27 1606200180 ELSA PUTRI A-1 Perdata VIII/A-1
28 1606200196 DELIANA A-1 Perdata VIII/A-1
29 1606200197 DWI ANGGRAINI A-1 Perdata VIII/A-1
30 1606200204 NURMAKRIFATULLAH A-1 Perdata VIII/A-1
31 1606200207 NADA PUSPITA DEWI A-1 Perdata VIII/A-1
32 1606200208 YUSRI SYUKRON TANSYAH SIAGIAN A-1 Perdata VIII/A-1
33 1606200209 MUHAMMAD YUHDI ILHAQH A-1 Perdata VIII/A-1
34 1606200210 NATASSYA ANISAH RAHIM A-1 Perdata VIII/A-1
35 1606200219 ADELA RAMADANI PUTRI A-1 Perdata VIII/A-1
36 1606200232 AULIANA RISMITA A-1 Perdata VIII/A-1
37 1606200234 YULIAWATI HARAHAP A-1 Perdata VIII/A-1
38 1606200240 SHERLIN DAMA SARI BR.SOLIN A-1 Perdata VIII/A-1
39 1606200247 AMELIA SYAFIRA PARINDURI A-1 Perdata VIII/A-1
40 1606200254 DINDA ANGGITA PUTRI A-1 Perdata VIII/A-1
41 1606200260 RONGGUR AL-RASYED SUJARKASIH A-1 Perdata VIII/A-1

PENDISTRIBUSIAN KELAS
MATAKULIAH PILIHAN
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1 1606200262 NURHIDAYAH B-1 Perdata VIII/B-1

2 1606200286 MIFTAH HARIZ B-1 Perdata VIII/B-1

3 1606200289 NABILA FARAH DIBA LUBIS B-1 Perdata VIII/B-1

4 1606200299 TEUKU RULIANDA ZHAFIRIN B-1 Perdata VIII/B-1

5 1606200309 NOVI RIZKI ARDELIA B-1 Perdata VIII/B-1

6 1606200317 TITANIA HAMDANI B-1 Perdata VIII/B-1

7 1606200318 NAUFAL ZUHDI B-1 Perdata VIII/A-1

8 1606200321 MAYDINA ULFAH B-1 Perdata VIII/A-1

9 1606200323 RASID SURIADI SIMAMORA B-1 Perdata VIII/A-1

10 1606200332 TOMMY WIJAYA B-1 Perdata VIII/A-1

11 1606200335 MUHAMMAD HAFIZ RAYHAN B-1 Perdata VIII/A-1

12 1606200336 TASYA AMALIA B-1 Perdata VIII/A-1

13 1606200345 WILDANI LUTFI B-1 Perdata VIII/A-1

14 1606200349 SYAHRIANSAH B-1 Perdata VIII/A-1

15 1606200356 AHMAD LUTHFI FAIDIL FAYYADH HARAHAPB-1 Perdata VIII/A-1

16 1606200429 SITI YOLANDA ROUYAS SITORUS B-1 Perdata VIII/A-1

17 1606200432 TEUKU FILLY ANUGERAH RAMADHANB-1 Perdata VIII/B-1

18 1606200442 EGA ARNANDA S PUTRA B-1 Perdata VIII/B-1

19 1606200446 ARIF AKBAR B-1 Perdata VIII/A-1

20 1606200449 SYARIFUL MAHYA B-1 Perdata VIII/B-1

21 1606200454 MIDA SARI HARAHAP B-1 Perdata VIII/A-1

22 1606200461 ADENIA HIDAYAH SINAMBELA B-1 Perdata VIII/A-1

23 1606200465 RIFA AUDIA LUBIS B-1 Perdata VIII/B-1

24 1606200469 LUSI ARYANI ANGKAT B-1 Perdata VIII/A-1

25 1606200470 HIKMAH FAUZIAH ZAHRIN B-1 Perdata VIII/A-1

26 1606200471 RIZKI KURNIA SANDI B-1 Perdata VIII/B-1

27 1606200489 SYAWALUDDIN ANGKAT B-1 Perdata VIII/B-1

28 1606200493 Z.RIZKY NAZHOGY BATUBARA B-1 Perdata VIII/A-1

29 1606200494 SITI MARIAM SIREGAR B-1 Perdata VIII/A-1

30 1606200503 WIRA SURYA B-1 Perdata VIII/B-1

31 1606200506 YUDHA PRATAMA B-1 Perdata VIII/A-1
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1 1606200011 M. RIDHO PASARIBU C-1 Pidana VIII/B-1
2 1606200013 FRISTY AYU YANNISA C-1 Pidana VIII/B-1
3 1606200018 SEPTIA NINGSIH C-1 Pidana VIII/B-1
4 1606200021 HADIJAH C-1 Pidana VIII/B-1
5 1606200033 RIZKI RAMADANI C-1 Pidana VIII/B-1
6 1606200036 WIRDA ALFI RAHMI LUBIS C-1 Pidana VIII/B-1
7 1606200037 INDRA FATMONO HUSADA C-1 Pidana VIII/B-1
8 1606200040 EGA PRATIWI C-1 Pidana VIII/B-1
9 1606200041 DESTIYA ARSHIKA PUTRI C-1 Pidana VIII/B-1

10 1606200042 AYU LESTARI TANJUNG C-1 Pidana VIII/B-1
11 1606200045 WAWAN SETIAWAN C-1 Pidana VIII/B-1
12 1606200057 ANNISA AURA C-1 Pidana VIII/B-1
13 1606200058 WENING HATIAS UTAMI C-1 Pidana
14 1606200060 DIKA SURYATAMA C-1 Pidana VIII/B-1
15 1606200061 ADLAN KURNIADY PASARIBU C-1 Pidana VIII/B-1
16 1606200066 BOY SYAHPUTRA C-1 Pidana VIII/B-1
17 1606200076 MUHAMMAD ALFI SYUKRAN C-1 Pidana VIII/B-1
18 1606200088 TUBAGUS FADLY C-1 Pidana VIII/C-1
19 1606200094 RANI KANOV RIANTI C-1 Pidana VIII/B-1
20 1606200097 ABDUL WAHAB GAZALI HARAHAP C-1 Pidana VIII/B-1
21 1606200100 BOBBI RIZKI SIBUEA C-1 Pidana VIII/B-1
22 1606200104 BAYU SISWANTO C-1 Pidana VIII/B-1
23 1606200105 SITI SARAH SARIYATI NST C-1 Pidana VIII/B-1
24 1606200107 PRAYOGA C-1 Pidana VIII/C-1
25 1606200108 MUHAMMAD FAHRIZA C-1 Pidana VIII/B-1
26 1606200110 ADAM ABDILLAH C-1 Pidana VIII/B-1
27 1606200124 BOY SANDY KURNIANSYAH C-1 Pidana VIII/B-1
28 1606200129 MUHAMMAD JADID ABBAS C-1 Pidana VIII/B-1
29 1606200136 KURNIA SUGARA HASIBUAN C-1 Pidana VIII/B-1
30 1606200141 HADYAN HAWALI RASYID C-1 Pidana VIII/B-1
31 1606200148 ARDIMAN SYAH SALIM C-1 Pidana VIII/B-1
32 1606200157 AHMAD AZRI C-1 Pidana
33 1606200165 ANNISA AZIZ C-1 Pidana VIII/B-1
34 1606200173 M. ALVIN ANDRATAMA C-1 Pidana VIII/B-1
35 1606200174 TRI MAYUDA C-1 Pidana VIII/B-1
36 1606200175 MUHAMMAD REPI PRATAMA C-1 Pidana VIII/B-1
37 1606200182 AHMAD RIZKI NZ GEA C-1 Pidana VIII/B-1
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38 1606200183 RHEA DITYA AULAWI C-1 Pidana
39 1606200185 NOVIA AZHARA C-1 Pidana VIII/B-1
40 1606200187 ANDRI SYAHRIZA C-1 Pidana VIII/B-1
41 1606200202 FEBY ANGGA SANDI C-1 Pidana VIII/B-1
42 1606200213 SENDI ANGGARA ADI PUTRA MARPAUNGC-1 Pidana VIII/B-1
43 1606200263 RIZKY FEBRI SURYA C-1 Pidana VIII/B-1
44 1606200277 REZKY NADIRA C-1 Pidana VIII/B-1
45 1606200280 ZELIKA ANNISA PUTRI C-1 Pidana VIII/B-1
46 1606200284 NASRULLAH AFANI SOUSA HASIBUANC-1 Pidana VIII/B-1

1 1606200032 MUHAMMAD FIDEL HAWARI D-1 Pidana VIII/A-1
2 1606200288 AULIA RAHMA DJIWANDANI D-1 Pidana VIII/C-1
3 1606200294 RIZKA ANANDA D-1 Pidana VIII/C-1
4 1606200306 RICKY PRANATA LAPIAN D-1 Pidana VIII/C-1
5 1606200307 RINALDI RAMADHAN LAPIAN D-1 Pidana VIII/C-1
6 1606200308 RIVALDI RAMADHAN LAPIAN D-1 Pidana VIII/C-1
7 1606200314 FAHRURRAZI PARINDURI D-1 Pidana VIII/C-1
8 1606200319 ALI NAFIAH BASTIAN D-1 Pidana VIII/C-1
9 1606200324 ACHMAD YUDHA PRASETYO D-1 Pidana VIII/C-1

10 1606200325 MANISHA D-1 Pidana VIII/C-1
11 1606200326 INDRI YANI HARAHAP D-1 Pidana VIII/C-1
12 1606200327 MUHAMMAD RIZKY MAULANA D-1 Pidana VIII/C-1
13 1606200339 WENDI MUHAMMAD D-1 Pidana VIII/C-1
14 1606200340 MUHAMMAD SATRIA KEVIN D-1 Pidana VIII/C-1
15 1606200342 SRI MARDIANSYAH NASUTION D-1 Pidana
16 1606200354 RARA RESTI UTARY D-1 Pidana VIII/C-1
17 1606200357 YANA MARLINA SARAGI D-1 Pidana VIII/C-1
18 1606200358 NUR AFIFAH SUWANDINI TANJUNG D-1 Pidana VIII/C-1
19 1606200360 ADJIE PRATAMA D-1 Pidana VIII/A-1
20 1606200364 GANDA TIRTA PRAMUDIA D-1 Pidana VIII/C-1
21 1606200366 MELATI RAMADHANI D-1 Pidana VIII/C-1
22 1606200367 LISA AYU LESTARI D-1 Pidana VIII/C-1
23 1606200368 SYARIFAH DWI NURHAYATI D-1 Pidana
24 1606200373 RISYA AYUNDA SAFANI D-1 Pidana VIII/C-1
25 1606200375 ARDI SUWANDA D-1 Pidana VIII/A-1
26 1606200390 RINALDI PURBA D-1 Pidana VIII/A-1
27 1606200393 NATASHA ATMA NABILA D-1 Pidana VIII/C-1
28 1606200396 HERU BILAL FAIRUZ SIREGAR D-1 Pidana VIII/C-1
29 1606200401 RICKY RAMADHAN D-1 Pidana VIII/A-1
30 1606200402 RIDHO DARMAWAN D-1 Pidana VIII/C-1
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31 1606200412 M FAQIH BAHARI D-1 Pidana VIII/A-1
32 1606200415 WAHYU SADRIAWAN BAKO D-1 Pidana VIII/C-1
33 1606200431 M.IDRIS DALIMUNTHE D-1 Pidana VIII/C-1
34 1606200479 FRANS SALVA FIRDAUS D-1 Pidana VIII/C-1
35 1606200482 M FARIZQI ARIFIN MUNAWWIR SIREGARD-1 Pidana VIII/C-1
36 1606200484 ICHLASUL IMAM HIDAYAT D-1 Pidana VIII/C-1
37 1606200491 MUHAMMAD REZA ANSHARI D-1 Pidana VIII/C-1
38 1606200507 ARDI ANGGA FRANATA D-1 Pidana VIII/A-1
39 1606200509 ALFAN DANASYAH D-1 Pidana VIII/C-1
40 1606200511 BATARA DIWANGGA SIREGAR D-1 Pidana
41 1606200521 TRI BAGUS SATRIO D-1 Pidana VIII/C-1

1 1606200010 AMELIA E-1 Bisnis VIII/C-1
2 1606200024 DARUN HAFIZ E-1 Bisnis VIII/C-1
3 1606200025 MUHAMMAD PRANA IKHBAL E-1 Bisnis VIII/C-1
4 1606200027 AKHMAD ZUHRI E-1 Bisnis VIII/C-1
5 1606200030 DIAN ZIKRY E-1 Bisnis VIII/C-1
6 1606200034 RIDWAN E-1 Bisnis
7 1606200043 TAUFIQ HIDAYATULLA E-1 Bisnis
8 1606200062 ZARKAWI DALIMUNTHE E-1 Bisnis VIII/C-1
9 1606200119 AJI ALBIMA SULTANI E-1 Bisnis VIII/C-1

10 1606200122 FAIZAL RIZALDI KAMIL E-1 Bisnis VIII/C-1
11 1606200132 SITI ZURAIDAH POHAN E-1 Bisnis VIII/C-1
12 1606200143 DINDA SAHARA LUBIS E-1 Bisnis VIII/C-1
13 1606200146 DELVI WIDHIA ASTUTI E-1 Bisnis VIII/C-1
14 1606200150 NADA SYAFIRA ALYA E-1 Bisnis VIII/C-1
15 1606200160 AMELIA AZ-ZAHRA E-1 Bisnis VIII/C-1
16 1606200184 EVRIANDI ANDRIAN SITORUS E-1 Bisnis VIII/C-1
17 1606200265 ADINDA E-1 Bisnis VIII/C-1
18 1606200310 TENGKU RIZQ FRISKY SYAHBANA E-1 Bisnis VIII/C-1
19 1606200313 KHALFIA MAURIZKA RIVANTY E-1 Bisnis VIII/C-1
20 1606200329 AULIYAUL FATTAH E-1 Bisnis VIII/C-1
21 1606200355 NATASYA RIZKY ADHA E-1 Bisnis VIII/C-1
22 1606200377 NOVA YULINDA BR BARUS E-1 Bisnis
23 1606200395 AZRHA ZHARA BHASTIRA E-1 Bisnis VIII/C-1
24 1606200398 REYSHA FADHILLAH KAMAL E-1 Bisnis VIII/C-1
25 1606200404 KAHFI WIRATAMA E-1 Bisnis VIII/C-1
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26 1606200409 MUHAMMAD NUR FAHMI E-1 Bisnis
27 1606200427 MONICA SANLI PUTRI E-1 Bisnis VIII/C-1
28 1606200434 RIFKY SANDY E-1 Bisnis VIII/C-1
29 1606200451 NIRWAN EFENDY TANJUNG E-1 Bisnis VIII/C-1
30 1606200460 RIDO SIRAIT E-1 Bisnis VIII/C-1
31 1606200505 MURTADHA MUTAHHARI AL-GHIFARIE-1 Bisnis VIII/C-1
32 1606200514 RIZKY PRATAMA ROZAL E-1 Bisnis VIII/C-1

1 1606200005 MUHAMMAD RIZKY YUNANDA F-1 HTN VIII/B-1
2 1606200016 MUHAMMAD RAMADANIL F-1 HTN VIII/B-1
3 1606200017 YOGA TRI RAMANDA F-1 HTN
4 1606200022 MUHAMMAD ARI PRATOMO F-1 HTN
5 1606200035 M. ROBY PRAMANA F-1 HTN VIII/B-1
6 1606200044 RIAN HANAFI AZMI F-1 HTN VIII/B-1
7 1606200051 AKMALUL RIZKI F-1 HTN VIII/B-1
8 1606200099 ROBBY ALWANSYAH F-1 HTN VIII/B-1
9 1606200102 MUHAMAD GIGIH FACHRIZAL PANE F-1 HTN VIII/B-1

10 1606200135 RACHMAD HABIBIE F-1 HTN VIII/B-1
11 1606200138 BAKTI NANDA F-1 HTN
12 1606200142 NU DWI PANDU WIDJANARKO F-1 HTN VIII/B-1
13 1606200144 ANDRE ATALARIC HASUGIAN F-1 HTN VIII/C-1
14 1606200145 MHD KEMAL HABIBIE GULTOM F-1 HTN VIII/B-1
15 1606200158 AMIRUL MUKMININ F-1 HTN
16 1606200169 SYAHFITRI SARAGIH F-1 HTN VIII/B-1
17 1606200191 MUHAMMAD ALI AKBAR FELANI F-1 HTN VIII/B-1
18 1606200192 NICO EDO PROPETO SINAGA F-1 HTN VIII/B-1
19 1606200194 IRFAN ADITYA F-1 HTN VIII/B-1
20 1606200201 MUHAMMAD SYUKRIZA ALDI F-1 HTN VIII/B-1
21 1606200206 M. RIDHO HAFIZ F-1 HTN VIII/C-1
22 1606200211 M.DANDY SUTANSYAH F-1 HTN VIII/C-1
23 1606200220 SATRIANSYAH DEN RETNO WARDANA F-1 HTN VIII/B-1
24 1606200222 ILHAM AL HAFIZD F-1 HTN VIII/B-1
25 1606200236 DINDA ZULFIRANDA F-1 HTN
26 1606200238 ADJIE HENDRAWAN F-1 HTN VIII/C-1
27 1606200243 MUHAMMAD FACHRUR ROZI F-1 HTN VIII/B-1
28 1606200251 RIASHA F-1 HTN VIII/B-1



No. NPM NAMA MAHASISWA

Ke
la

s A
sa

l

Le
ga

l D
ra

ft
in

g

Le
ga

l O
pi

ni
on

PENDISTRIBUSIAN KELAS
MATAKULIAH PILIHAN

SEMESTER VIII - T.A. 2019/2020
FAKULTAS HUKUM - UMSU

29 1606200258 REZA SUKMA DAMANIK F-1 HTN VIII/B-1
30 1606200270 EDO HASUDA PRAYOGI F-1 HTN VIII/C-1
31 1606200276 ARIEF BELYUSLI NAINGGOLAN F-1 HTN VIII/B-1
32 1606200287 SYAHWANDI F-1 HTN VIII/B-1
33 1606200322 ILHAM ALI AKBAR F-1 HTN
34 1606200374 SAID FIRWANA F-1 HTN VIII/B-1
35 1606200376 NUR FADLA ZIADA SIREGAR F-1 HTN VIII/B-1
36 1606200379 NAZLI AULIA F-1 HTN VIII/B-1
37 1606200405 ROS INTAN HASINAH HASIBUAN F-1 HTN VIII/B-1
38 1606200458 YANDRA PUTRA RADESA F-1 HTN VIII/C-1
39 1606200472 DANDI RIANDA F-1 HTN VIII/B-1
40 1606200513 IRHAM ZULFIRMAN HSB F-1 HTN VIII/B-1

1 1606200056 RIFKI ADRIAN G-1 HAN VIII/D-1
2 1606200086 FITRI ROMAITO HARAHAP G-1 HAN VIII/D-1
3 1606200109 RAHMAINI SAMOSIR G-1 HAN VIII/D-1
4 1606200112 SIDRO ARASTA PULUNGAN G-1 HAN VIII/D-1
5 1606200155 ADITHYA SYAHFITRA G-1 HAN VIII/D-1
6 1606200188 MUHAMMAD WIDODO VAREDZA G-1 HAN VIII/D-1
7 1606200195 DINI PARADILA G-1 HAN
8 1606200218 ASRI MARIANI G-1 HAN VIII/D-1
9 1606200224 NIZAM FAHLEFI G-1 HAN

10 1606200225 LILIS LUSIANTI G-1 HAN VIII/D-1
11 1606200239 NURHALIMAH NASUTION G-1 HAN VIII/D-1
12 1606200261 INDAH MIRANTI G-1 HAN VIII/D-1
13 1606200318 NAUFAL ZUHDI G-1 HAN VIII/A-1
14 1606200328 MUTIA YOLANDINA HUTASUHUT G-1 HAN VIII/D-1
15 1606200370 SOBRI ANANDA G-1 HAN VIII/D-1
16 1606200380 HERI ASHARI SIREGAR G-1 HAN VIII/D-1
17 1606200456 NADYA SABITHA MANALU G-1 HAN VIII/D-1
18 1606200459 MUHAMMAD RAUF ARIFFANSYAH ABDIG-1 HAN
19 1606200473 RIRIN TRIHANDIKA G-1 HAN VIII/D-1
20 1606200475 REGITA SISTIYANI INGERTI G-1 HAN VIII/D-1
21 1606200483 MHD JAFAR MALIK G-1 HAN VIII/D-1
22 1606200515 ARMANSYAH LUMBAN GAOL G-1 HAN VIII/D-1
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1 1606200029 RIAN HAMZANI HUTAHAEAN H-1 Acara VIII/A-1

2 1606200050 ANDRE PRAYOGA H-1 Acara VIII/D-1

3 1606200054 KHAIRUL RAZAK RITONGA H-1 Acara VIII/A-1

4 1606200106 SAIDAH KHAIRANI PUTRI H-1 Acara VIII/D-1

5 1606200111 FAJAR TRI YUDHA H-1 Acara VIII/D-1

6 1606200113 VINNI DEISTRIANA LUBIS H-1 Acara VIII/D-1

7 1606200114 MUHAMMAD ZULHELMI H-1 Acara VIII/D-1

8 1606200115 MUHAMMAD HANDRE SYAHPUTRA PURBAH-1 Acara VIII/D-1

9 1606200117 AYU AFTIKA DIANI H-1 Acara VIII/D-1

10 1606200118 IRFAN SINAGA H-1 Acara VIII/D-1

11 1606200120 SILVI SETIAWATI H-1 Acara VIII/D-1

12 1606200121 M. DZUL FADLI H-1 Acara VIII/D-1

13 1606200137 SYAFRUL HUSNI H-1 Acara VIII/D-1

14 1606200152 NOGA RIFQI ALFAIZ H-1 Acara

15 1606200177 M.KHUZRAL H-1 Acara VIII/D-1

16 1606200181 PUTRI SYUHADA H-1 Acara VIII/D-1

17 1606200221 ERIZAL H-1 Acara

18 1606200233 ASWANDI IKHSAN H-1 Acara VIII/D-1

19 1606200235 FAZRIN HARAHAP H-1 Acara VIII/D-1

20 1606200246 LENNI MARRIYANI M H-1 Acara VIII/D-1

21 1606200250 APRILIANSYAH DINAR DIANDO H-1 Acara VIII/D-1

22 1606200252 MUHAMMAD ICHSAN POHAN H-1 Acara VIII/A-1

23 1606200269 ABDUL ZIKRI PRATAMA H-1 Acara VIII/A-1

24 1606200281 BAGUS HADI SISWOYO H-1 Acara VIII/D-1

25 1606200291 JULIANSYAH SINAMBELA H-1 Acara VIII/A-1

26 1606200293 YUSRIZAL REZKI TANJUNG H-1 Acara VIII/A-1

27 1606200295 MHD. SYAHROPI MANURUNG H-1 Acara VIII/D-1

28 1606200300 M.ALRICO WAHYUDI H-1 Acara VIII/D-1

29 1606200304 DIEMAS REKSA PRAYOGA H-1 Acara VIII/A-1

30 1606200305 ARI JUANDA LUBIS H-1 Acara VIII/D-1

31 1606200330 NUR RAHMAH NASUTION H-1 Acara VIII/D-1
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32 1606200333 MUHAMMAD FADHIL H-1 Acara

33 1606200337 SYAHMADANI H-1 Acara VIII/D-1

34 1606200344 DINDA HARDIYANTI PANE H-1 Acara VIII/D-1

35 1606200347 PUTRI NUR FADHILAH H-1 Acara VIII/D-1

36 1606200371 M. ALIF SHIHAB H-1 Acara VIII/D-1

37 1606200443 MUHAMMAD FAYYADH LUBIS H-1 Acara VIII/D-1

1 1606200038 FIKRI DWI PUTRA A-2 Perdata VIII/A-1

2 1606200285 WILLIAM MUTAQIN GINTING A-2 Perdata VIII/A-1

3 1606200320 ARI WIBOWO GINTING A-2 Perdata VIII/A-1

4 1606200343 YUDHA PRATAMA A-2 Perdata VIII/A-1

5 1606200387 MUDA TRI AMANDA LUBIS A-2 Perdata VIII/A-1

6 1606200394 M YASER HARAHAP A-2 Perdata VIII/A-1

7 1606200424 MOCHAMMAD RIFKY DALIMUNTHE A-2 Perdata VIII/A-1

8 1606200440 FAHRUL HANAFI A-2 Perdata VIII/A-1

9 1606200463 DODO KESUMA HUTABARAT A-2 Perdata VIII/A-1

10 1606200468 IRWANSYAH TANJUNG A-2 Perdata VIII/A-1

11 1606200488 KUKUH AGUNG KUMORO A-2 Perdata

12 1606200512 M. ALFAZIL A-2 Perdata VIII/A-1

13 1606200523 REZA S JORA LUBIS A-2 Perdata VIII/A-1

14 1606200524 YESSI AMELIA A-2 Perdata VIII/A-1
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1 1606200084 YENNY DAMAYANTI C-2 Acara VIII/C-1
2 1606200203 ASEP DWI MAULYANA C-2 Acara VIII/C-1
3 1606200228 KHAIRUL SHAHIH POHAN C-2 Acara VIII/C-1
4 1606200315 WAHYU EFFENDI SITORUS C-2 Acara VIII/C-1
5 1606200318 NAUFAL ZUHDI C-2 Acara VIII/A-1
6 1606200363 YOGA PRABOWO C-2 Acara VIII/C-1
7 1606200369 RISQI AISYAH C-2 Acara VIII/A-1
8 1606200385 NURUL PRATIWI C-2 Acara VIII/C-1
9 1606200413 AFNI MILANDA ZEGA C-2 Acara VIII/C-1

10 1606200419 MAYSARAH SIREGAR C-2 Acara VIII/C-1
11 1606200420 WINDA WIDIASARI C-2 Acara VIII/C-1
12 1606200433 KAHFI KALWI C-2 Acara VIII/C-1
13 1606200439 ARKAN FADIL SIREGAR C-2 Acara VIII/C-1
14 1606200447 ARWANDA AGUNG SIREGAR C-2 Acara VIII/C-1
15 1606200459 M. RAUF ABDI ARIFFANSYAH C-2 Acara
16 1606200501 BUDI SETIAWAN DAULAY C-2 Acara VIII/C-1
17 1606200517 BAKHREINCI ZULBI ADHYAKSA C-2 Acara VIII/C-1
18 1606200522 MARHOT LUBIS C-2 Acara VIII/C-1
19 1606200527 SARAH SAPHIRA LUBIS C-2 Acara VIII/C-1
20 1606200529P DEVI RAMADANI C-2 Acara
21 1606200535 MARHABAN SYAH C-2 Acara VIII/C-1
22 1606200537 DEDI SUSANTO SUTRISNO C-2 Acara VIII/C-1

1 1606200015 RIZKI PRATIWI D-2 Int'l VIII/B-1
2 1606200216 FARRAS SYAFIQ NASUTION D-2 Int'l
3 1606200272 FARADILA UMAYA NASUTION D-2 Int'l VIII/B-1
4 1606200302 TARA SYAHNIA HARAHAP D-2 Int'l VIII/B-1
5 1606200312 SAZQYA D-2 Int'l VIII/C-1
6 1606200338 IHRAM MAULANA HARAHAP D-2 Int'l VIII/C-1
7 1606200382 IRFAN KAMAL D-2 Int'l
8 1606200407 TIRZA SHAFIRA ARMIS D-2 Int'l VIII/B-1
9 1606200417 SAUQI MUHAMMAD MAULANA D-2 Int'l VIII/B-1

10 1606200450 M. ALKHAZIMI D-2 Int'l VIII/B-1
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1 1606200063 YOLANDA THERESIA LUBIS A-3 Perdata VIII/A-3

2 1606200077 FACHRURROUZY A-3 Perdata VIII/A-3

3 1606200101 MHD.ALVI JAUHARI A-3 Perdata VIII/A-3

4 1606200123 HALIMA SAHDIA A-3 Perdata VIII/A-3

5 1606200131 ALMI AMBIYA MUHAMMAD LUBIS A-3 Perdata VIII/A-3

6 1606200151 JIHAN HUMAIRA A-3 Perdata VIII/A-3

7 1606200159 MUHAMMAD SHAFWAN HADI A-3 Perdata VIII/A-3

8 1606200193 ANNISA DIAH NAWANGSARI A-3 Perdata VIII/A-3

9 1606200226 SHANIA AGNES PRATIWI A-3 Perdata VIII/A-3

10 1606200229 SUCI FEBLIKA S A-3 Perdata VIII/A-3

11 1606200290 NURUL ZAITUN AMIN NASUTION A-3 Perdata VIII/A-3

12 1606200296 KISA PERMATA AMALIA A-3 Perdata VIII/A-3

13 1606200399 ARIF GUNAWAN TANJUNG A-3 Perdata VIII/A-3

14 1606200403 RIZKY FAHRI ISNAIN DAMANIK A-3 Perdata VIII/A-3

15 1606200441 NURHALIZA A-3 Perdata VIII/A-3

16 1606200481 MUHAMMAD NURSIDIQ A-3 Perdata VIII/A-3

17 1606200526 DENY WARDANA SIREGAR A-3 Perdata VIII/A-3

18 1606200536 ARFAN RAMADHAN A-3 Perdata VIII/A-3

1 1606200006 MUHAMMAD SOFYAN B-3 Pidana VIII/A-3

2 1606200012 SYARIFAH CITRA MEIDINA B-3 Pidana VIII/A-3

3 1606200028 MUHAMMAD HAFIZ SIREGAR B-3 Pidana VIII/A-3

4 1606200091 MUHAMAD BAGAS SYAHPUTRA HARAHAPB-3 Pidana VIII/A-3

5 1606200133 DENY TANAKA B-3 Pidana VIII/A-3

6 1606200242 ILHAM RAMADHANSYAH B-3 Pidana VIII/A-3

7 1606200274 ZULHADI B-3 Pidana VIII/A-3

8 1606200365 YULIA MANDA SAPUTRA HUTAGALUNGB-3 Pidana

9 1606200384 MUHAMMAD FEBRIANDY B-3 Pidana VIII/A-3

10 1606200386 ANGGI SYAHPUTRA B-3 Pidana VIII/A-3

11 1606200397 MELISA PUTRI B-3 Pidana VIII/A-3

12 1606200423 MHD DHANA BASTANTA B-3 Pidana VIII/A-3


